T E C H N O L O G Y
18310 Bedford Circle, City of Industry, CA 91744-5971
Toll Free (800) 641-9026 Tel (626) 854-2773 Fax (626) 854-8183
Email: sales@adsens.net  •  www.adsens.net
  HOW TO ORDERSYMBOL
 PGV -    -  
Breather Vent Plug Connection Element Porosity
 18 = 1/8" NPT None = 40um (standard)
 28 = 1/4" NPT 10 = 10um
 38 = 3/8" NPT 90 = 90um
 48 = 1/2" NPT
SPECIFICATIONS
ITEM MODEL PGV-18 PGV-28 PGV-38 PGV-48
CONNECTION NPT 1/8"-27 1/4"-18 3/8"-18 1/2"-14
  IN. 0.354" 0.472" 0.492" 0.610"
OVERALL LENGTH   (mm) (9.0) (12.0) (12.5) (15.5)
 IN. 1/4" 5/16" 3/8" 3/8"
INTERNAL HEX  (mm) (6.0) (8.0) (10.0) (10.0)
 BODY NICKEL PLATED BRASS (Ni-Cu)
MATERIAL
 ELEMENT SINTERED BRONZE (40 micron)
MAX OPERATING PRESSURE 150 PSI (10.55 kg/cm2)
OPERATING TEMPERATURE  35˚F TO 300˚F (1.6˚C to 149˚C)
WEIGHT (APPROX.) OZ. 0.09 0.22 0.39 0.84
UNIT PACK EA. 10 10 10 5
PGV-Series, Countersink Plug Vent
  PGV-Series countersink plug vent is designed to fit flush